UNIVERSITY OF DHAKA
FACULTY OF MEDICINE

Time Table for Oral Examination of the 2™, 3" and 4" year final B. Sc in Speech & Language Therapy
Examinations of February 2023 held in February 2024 of the University of Dhaka.

Center: Bangladesh Health Professions Institute (BHPI), CRP, Savar, Dhaka.
TIME: 10.00 A.M to
2" year BSc in Speech & Language Therapy Examination of February 2023

DAYS DATE SUBJECT Exam. Roll#
Monday 18.03.2024 | Acoustics & Audiology 601 - 618
Tuesday 19.032024 | Acoustics & Audiology 619 - 635
Wednesday 20.03.2024 | Professional Management 601 - 618
Thursday 21.03.2024 Professional Management 619 - 635
Saturday 23.03.2024 | English (3+4) 601-618
Sunday 24.03.2024 | English (3+4) 619 - 635
Monday 25.03.2024 Teaching Skills 601-618
Wednesday 27.03.2027 Teaching Skills 619 - 635

3" year BSc in Speech & Language Therapy Examination of February 2023

DAYS DATE SUBJECT Exam. Roll#
Saturday 09.03.2024 Children with Physical Disabilities 701-714
Sunday 10.03.2024 Children with Physical Disabilities 715-734
Monday 11.03.2024 Learning Disabilities 701 - 714
Tuesday 12.03.2024 Learning Disabilities 715 -734
Monday 13.03.2024 Clinical Practice (1+2) 701-714
Tuesday 14.03.2024 Clinical Practice (142) 715-734

4" year BSc in Speech & Language Therapy Examination of February 2023

DAYS DATE SUBJECT Exam. Roll#

Saturday 09.03.2024 Professional Development 801 - 813

Sunday 10.03.2024 Professional Development 814 - 826

Monday 11.03.2024 Health Provision & Promotion 801 - 813

Tuesday 12.03.2024 Health Provision & Promotion-~ 814 - 826

Wednesday 13.03.2024 | Community, Culture, Disability & CBR 801 - 813
Thursday 14.03.2024 Community, Culture, Disability & CBR 814 - 826

Saturday 16.03.2024 Clinical Practice (3+4) 801 - 813

Monday 18.06.2023 Clinical Practice (3+4) 814 - 826

Tuesday 19.03.2024 Research Methods (2+3) 801 - 813

Wednesday 20.03.2024 Research Methods (2+3) 814 - 826
Administrative Building Controller of Examinations
University of Dhaka University of Dhaka

Memo No: zzfog’ / M5 Dated: 0-T f 0 @1@%

Copy forwarded for information & necessary action to:-

1. Dean, Faculty of Medicine, University of Dhaka

2. The Principal, Bangladesh Health Professions Institute, Savar. Dhaka-1343.
3. Director, Accounts University of Dhaka.
4.

Dot iane s sonsssva s o e Taao TR A SR TR D h e e St et w5 a0 with a request to conduct the above
Examinations.
Md. Bahalul Hoque Chowdhury -
Controller of Examinations
HASAN/ University of Dhaka.

Jnsrli/%h-ﬁabi a%tof%/u{
Dean

Faculty of Medicine
University of Dhaka
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